
German Shorthaired Pointer Club
Spring Open Show

Roade Village Hall, Northampton
Judge: Mrs B Smith

Minor Puppy Dog (3)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Willy Nilly
2 	 Hunt’s Pingarypoint Top Secret At Kavacanne
3 	 Winser’s Questor Rory

Puppy Dog (1)
1 	 Hunt’s Pingarypoint Top Secret At Kavacanne

Junior Dog (2)
1 	 Goff & Dales’ Seasham Live Wire At Shoshoni
2 	 Hooper & Brooks’ Booton Amalfi Of Lollitonk

Yearling Dog (1)
1 	 Stedman’s Indijazz Designer Genes

Novice Dog (1)
1 	 Steel’s Water Germander Over Borderpoint

Post Graduate Dog (2)
1 	 Hooper & Brooks’ Kentsteen Diemel Of Lollitonk
2 	 McPherson’s Whistlecraft Gandalf

Limit Dog (5,1)
1 	 Pingault’s Taftazini Aiden Abbett. BIS
2 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bonds Of Speed JW
3 	 Staley’s Keigame Chillibean At Jomeel
4 	 Milligan’s Jessophia’s Oberyn Martell

Open Dog (3)
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench
2 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
3 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Wotsit JW

Veteran Dog (3,2)
1 	 Tudor’s My Little Old Man At Brocador

Field Trial Dog (1)
1 	 Steel’s Water Germander Over Borderpoint

Minor Puppy Bitch (3,1)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Okey Dokey
2 	 Winser’s Questor Phoebe

Puppy Bitch (3)
1 	 Rose & Gaffney’s Pingarypoint The Way To 
	 Kavacanne. BPIS
2 	 Taylor & Taylor-Morris’ Drysika Cha Cha At Pelenrose
3 	 Baines’ Heathermark Takalaat Sparowbridge

Junior Bitch (2)
1 	 Roden & Mann’s Jacofraze Desire From Keigame
2 	 Flatman’s Kenaiteen Love Note

Yearling Bitch (3)
1 	 Roden & Mann’s Jacofraze Desire From Keigame
2 	 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Evita
3 	 Angus’ Sparkenhoe Overture

Novice Bitch (3)
1 	 Roden & Mann’s Jacofraze Desire From Keigame 
2 	 Taylor & Taylor-Morris’ Drysika Cha Cha At 
	 Pelenrose
3 	 Flatman’s Kenaiteen Love Note

Post Graduate Bitch (5)
1 	 Baines’ Sparowbridge Crazy Diamond
2 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy
3 	 McCulloch’s Winterwell Oh So Sharp
4 	 Flatman’s Kenaiteen Love Note 
5  	Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleur

Limit Bitch (7,3)
1 	 Rumney’s Kacela Sweet Ayana
2 	 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao
3 	 Gardiner’s Indijazz Truly Scrumptious
4 	 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice

Open Bitch (3,1)
1 	 Squire’s Sh Ch Taftazini Wilshee Wyn Too. 
	 BOS & RBIS
2 	 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Crème De La Crème

Veteran Bitch (2)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
2 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler

Field Trial Bitch (2)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
2 	 Nixon’s Qin Qiao

Fred Whitworth Memorial Stakes Classes
Judge: Sally Knowles

Junior Dog or Bitch (8)
1 	 Roden & Mann’s Jacofraze Desire From Keigame
2 	 Rose & Gaffney’s Pingarypoint The Way To 
	 Kavacanne
3 	 Goff & Dales’ Seasham Live Wire At Shoshoni
4 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Okey Dokey
5 	 Taylor & Taylor-Morris’ Drysika Cha Cha At 
	 Pelenrose

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (11)
1 	 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Evita
2 	 Pingault’s Taftazini Aiden Abbett
3 	 Staley’s Keigame Chilli Bean At Jomeel
4 	 Hooper & Brooks’ Kentsteen Diemel Of Lollitonk
5 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy

Open Dog or Bitch (10,3)
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench
2 	 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice
3 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
4 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler
5 	 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Crème De La Crème


